IN
D
O
O
R
SSL 18 -
 1.8"
2 1020 U 3CCTA - D10 DF WH
BL
P
S
4 2040
8 4080
Type: Fixture:
ORDERING INFORMATION
www.vivid-forms.com Speci�cation is subject to change without notice 1/6
STELLA 1.8
Slim Architectural Linear
--- - - - - --
CONSTRUCTION
FINISH
OPTICS
 Direct/Indirect
ELECTRICAL
MOUNTING
, , Wall
 or visit vivid-forms.com
T  im rc it ct r  i r r r s ts  disti ctiv  i r i ti
s ri s d si d to v t   s c  to t  for fro t. ts tim ss  s  d si
s m ss  com m ts co t m or r  d cors d mod r  or  viro m ts.
s  i r mi ir s ffort ss  d iv r ro d d ot t i mi tio  to c
 tmos r .
APPLICATION
 co t m or r  c  of o r im i  s ri s m s it id  for  id  r  of
i door s tti s.  d t i t is -s it d for ri t i   offic s
tr s  co f r c  rooms  r t i  s c s  o i s  d v rio s ot r ic tio s.
dditio  t r  is  o tio  for r c ss d mo ti  rovidi   v  mor
str m i d d r fi d r c .
** = Made to Order.
2RC -
4RCPF -
2SC -
4SCPF -
CC
EM -
Lenexa , Kansas USA
SSL 18
3CCTB  -
5 40 5 **
W Wall
OSM - Occ Sensor
RDF42-18 - 42' Rolling Diffuser 2.3"
SPJ  - Straight Pattern Joiner
TPJ  - T Pattern Joiner
LPJ  - L Pattern Joiner
XPJ  - X Pattern Joiner
YPJ  - Y Pattern Joiner
VPJ  - V Pattern Joiner
SPJR  - Straight Pattern Joiner (Recessed)
LPJR  - L Pattern Joiner (Recessed)
IN
D
O
O
R
SSL 18 -
 1.8"
2 1020 U 3CCTA - D10 DF WH
BL
P
S
4 2040
8 4080
Type: Fixture:
ORDERING INFORMATION
www.vivid-forms.com Speci�cation is subject to change without notice 1/6
STELLA 1.8
Slim Architectural Linear
--- - - - - --
CONSTRUCTION
FINISH
OPTICS
 Direct/Indirect
ELECTRICAL
MOUNTING
, , Wall
 or visit vivid-forms.com
T  im rc it ct r  i r r r s ts  disti ctiv  i r i ti
s ri s d si d to v t   s c  to t  for fro t. ts tim ss  s  d si
s m ss  com m ts co t m or r  d cors d mod r  or  viro m ts.
s  i r mi ir s ffort ss  d iv r ro d d ot t i mi tio  to c
 tmos r .
APPLICATION
 co t m or r  c  of o r im i  s ri s m s it id  for  id  r  of
i door s tti s.  d t i t is -s it d for ri t i   offic s
tr s  co f r c  rooms  r t i  s c s  o i s  d v rio s ot r ic tio s.
dditio  t r  is  o tio  for r c ss d mo ti  rovidi   v  mor
str m i d d r fi d r c .
** = Made to Order.
2RC -
4RCPF -
2SC -
4SCPF -
CC
EM -
Lenexa , Kansas USA
SSL 18
3CCTB  -
5 40 5 **
W Wall
OSM - Occ Sensor
RDF42-18 - 42' Rolling Diffuser 2.3"
SPJ  - Straight Pattern Joiner
TPJ  - T Pattern Joiner
LPJ  - L Pattern Joiner
XPJ  - X Pattern Joiner
YPJ  - Y Pattern Joiner
VPJ  - V Pattern Joiner
SPJR  - Straight Pattern Joiner (Recessed)
LPJR  - L Pattern Joiner (Recessed)
CUTLASS
Suspended Architectural Linear
DESCRIPTION
Reimagining indoor linear lighting, Cutlass combines
unique aesthetics with exceptional optical performance.
Offering multiple lumen packages and distributions, it
provides the flexibility to suit a wide range of lighting
applications. Cutlass serves as an affordable yet artistic
centerpiece, perfect for enhancing any commercial
space. Lengths available are 3 ft or 4 ft.
APPLICATION
Ideal for a variety of indoor spaces, such as offices, retail
environments, lobbies, conference rooms, and other
modern settings. This fixture is engineered to deliver
superior performance while enhancing any atmosphere.
LENGTHS
Available in 3ft or 4ft lengths.
FEATURES
- CRI options 80+ or 90+
- 0-10V Dimming standard.
LENS
PMMA glo-on lens,wider distribution.
CONSTRUCTION
Extruded aluminum housing.
FINISH
Powder coated white, black or silver are standard.
Custom RAL colors Available.
MOUNTING
Available in a square suspended canopy
(19.76 in x 2.76 in x 1.6 in).
WEIGHT
4ft (5.8lbs.)
Warranty
 5 year warranty stadard, Optional 10 year warranty
available upon request.
LISTINGS/COMPLIANCE
• ETL - Listed for damp location.
*IES Files available upon request or visit vivid-forms.com
Specification is subject to change without notice
vivid-forms.com | 10627 Rene St. Lenexa, KS 66215
Mounting Finish
WH - White
BK - Black
SA  - Silver
CC - Custom Color
Mounting Type
SQ - Square
Mounting Option
SCK - Canopy Pendant
Accessories
PCRD - 1.6m Steel wire rope
Finish
WH - White
BK - Black
SA  - Silver
CC - Custom Color
Mounting
SCK - Canopy Pendant
Lens
PA - PMMA
Voltage
UNV  - 120-277V
Color temperature
30 - 30K
35 - 35K
40 - 40K
50 - 50K
Dimming
D - 0-10V Dimming
Series
CL Cutlass
Length/Output
3 - 3ft, 25W
4 - 4ft, 36W
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series Length/Output Voltage Color temperature Lens Finish MountingDimming Mounting Mounting Option Accessories Mounting Type Mounting Finish